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Women / XS / Sr A3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Bankston510
Majestic

9.150 9.800 9.7009.700 38.350
7T 1T 1T 3T 1T

1T

Sammy Crown-Lacey517
World Champions

9.400 9.500 9.8009.650 38.350
1T 5T 4 1 1T

1T

Piper Jablecki525
AHGA

9.250 9.150 9.7009.700 37.800
3T 14 1T 3T 3 

3 

Harper Ross-Milton555
HGC

9.400 8.950 9.6509.700 37.700
1T 15 1T 5T 4 

4 

Coralia Calvo523
Above the Bar

9.000 9.250 9.7509.500 37.500
12 11T 5T 2 5 

5 

Aubri McDaniel509
Majestic

8.850 9.600 9.6509.300 37.400
13 4 9 5T 6 

6 

Caylor Petersen237
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 9.800 9.0009.200 37.200
5* 1T 10T 13T 7T

7T

Eliana Oliver514
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.200 9.250 9.2509.500 37.200
5* 11T 5T 10 7T

7T

Gabrielle Reynolds519
Elite Fitness

9.150 9.650 9.4508.900 37.150
7T 3 13T 8 9 

9 

Tabitha Cruz526
AHGA

9.050 9.200 9.4009.350 37.000
11 13 8 9 10 

10 

Melody Gonzalez544
Basels All Star

9.100 9.500 9.1009.200 36.900
9T 5T 10T 12 11 

11 

Caitlynn Skeese522
Above the Bar

8.500 9.450 9.2009.400 36.550
14 7T 7 11 12 

12 

Jane Van Osdell520
Maximum Athletics

9.250 9.400 9.0008.500 36.150
3T 9T 16 13T 13 

13 

Monica Lopez553
SLG

8.000 8.850 9.6009.100 35.550
15T 17 12 7 14 

14 

Ella Skowron546
Lobo

9.100 9.450 8.9007.850 35.300
9T 7T 17 15 15 

15 

Heaven Hunt507
AFF

7.800 9.400 8.4508.900 34.550
17 9T 13T 17 16 

16 

Sophia Barraza532
PEARLAND ELITE

8.000 8.900 8.5008.650 34.050
15T 16 15 16 17 

17 
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